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Вступительное испытание:

1 83

2 80

3 86

4 87

5 73

6 96

7 70

8 83

6-14-2023

6-40-2023

6-44-2023

6-86-2023

6-11-2023

6-23-2023

6-29-2023

6-56-2023

ФГБОУ ВО ПСПбГМУ им. И.П. Павлова Минздрава России

№ п/п СНИЛС/Номер личного дела

ЭКЗАМЕНАЦИОННАЯ ВЕДОМОСТЬ №  

Оценка

Химия (анг.)
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